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2013 KX"85
PARTS LIST
lgnition System

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X18 (Ref # 132)
COIL-IGNITION (Ref # 21121)

CAP-SPARK PLUG (Ref # 21130)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037)
PLUG-SPARK,BRIEVX(NGK),SOLID (Ref # 92070)
PLUG-SPARK,R6252K-105NGK,SOLID (Ref # 92070A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
132BC0618
21121-0022
21130-1077
92037-1173
92070-1228
92070-1241
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