



# 2013 KX™ 85

## PARTS LIST

### Ignition System

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X18 (Ref # 132)	132BC0618	2
COIL-IGNITION (Ref # 21121)	21121-0022	1
CAP-SPARK PLUG (Ref # 21130)	21130-1077	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1173	1
PLUG-SPARK,BR9EVX(NGK),SOLID (Ref # 92070)	92070-1228	1
PLUG-SPARK,R6252K-105NGK,SOLID (Ref # 92070A)	92070-1241	1